Model
570, 571, 573 Control Valves
     Dyna-Flo Control Valve Services Ltd.
Edmonton, Alberta, CANADA
    Website: www.dynaflo.com
          Phone: 780 • 469 • 4000
Toll Free: 1 • 866 • 396 • 2356
               Fax: 780 • 469 • 4035

4 4”
6 6”
Dyna-Flo 570 Series Control Valve | Model Numbering System
Sample Part Number
570 - 2 - CLC PST B
B
T
S
P
C
L
C
2 8 8”
D 150/300
E 300
C A351 CG8M
A R30006
A R30006
F 600
A 10”
Ball
- Standard Ball-
Model
70 57070 571 73 573
B 12”
Options
B Bitorq
Our Commitment of Quality
Dyna-Flo is committed to continuous improvement. All efforts have been taken to maximize the accuracy of this